UE

01018275 / 00306066
01018418 / 00305699
01018375 / 00305656
01018373 / 00305654
01018374 / 00305655
01018270/ 00306061
01018454 / 00305735
01018369 / 00305650
01018276 / 00306067
01018273 / 00306064
01018398 / 00305679
01018397 / 00305678
01018440 / 00305721
01018336 / 00306127
01018455 / 00305736
01018321 /00306112
01018441 / 00305722
01018400 / 00305681
01018324 / 00306115
01018296 / 00306087
01018476 / 00305757
01018416 / 00305697
01018295 / 00306086
01018450 / 00305731
01018425 / 00305706
01018343 / 00306134
01018342 / 00306133
01018337 /00306128
01018419 / 00305700
01018351 / 00306142
01018308 / 00306099
01018466 / 00305747
01018318 / 00306109
01018308 / 00306099
01018317 / 00306108
01018318 /00306109
01018320/ 00306111
01018467 / 00305748
01018316 / 00306107
01018332 / 00306123
01018439 / 00305720
01018453 / 00305734
01018325 / 00306116
01018287 / 00306078
01018426 / 00305707
01018461 / 00305742
01018305 / 00306096
01018288 / 00306079
01018421 / 00305702
01018309 / 00306100
01018460 / 00305741
01018327 / 00306118

ID SAREB

21774
416420
416377
416375
416376
6039
416456
416371
11816
12155
416400
416399
416442
18070
416457
9855
416443
416402
12243
22496
416479
416418
23087
416452
416427
11742
20176
25378
416421
12325
12002
416468
6643
12002
18917
6643
17267
416469
16470
9458
416441
416455
15085
19386
416428
416463
11594
13753
416423
16324
416462
6121

reserved

FINCA

50570
52162
52118
52116
52117
50565
52199
52112
50571
50568
52142
52140
52185
50636
52200
50619
52186
52144
50622
50591
52222
52160
50590
52195
52169
50644
50643
50637
52163
50656
50604
52211
50616
50604
50615
50616
50618
52212
50614
50632
52184
52198
50623
50582
52170
52206
50601
50583
52165
50605
52205
50626

CALLE

GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GROENLANDIA
GROENLANDIA
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GROENLANDIA
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GRECIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GRECIA
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GUADALUPE
GRECIA
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GUADALUPE
GRECIA
GRECIA
GROENLANDIA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GRECIA

with furniture package included

DIRECCION
GRECIA-13-12-C
GROENLANDIA-8-12-C
GROENLANDIA-1-12-E
GROENLANDIA-3-12-C
GROENLANDIA-3-12-D
GRECIA-15-Bajo-B
GUADALUPE-5-12-B
GROENLANDIA-1-Bajo-E
GRECIA-13-12-D
GRECIA-15-12-A
GROENLANDIA-7-Bajo-E
GROENLANDIA-9-Bajo-C
GROENLANDIA-10-12-B
GRECIA-7-1°-C
GUADALUPE-3-12-C
GRECIA-6-1°-B
GROENLANDIA-12-12-C
GROENLANDIA-11-1°-A
GRECIA-10-12-E
GRECIA-11-1°-B
GUADALUPE-6-12-E
GROENLANDIA-6-12-A
GRECIA-11-12-A
GUADALUPE-3-Bajo-D
GROENLANDIA-15-Bajo-B
GRECIA-3-Bajo-C
GRECIA-5-Bajo-B
GRECIA-7-1°-D
GROENLANDIA-8-12-D
GRECIA-4-Bajo-C
GRECIA-16-19-E
GUADALUPE-2-Bajo-B
GRECIA-10-Bajo-E
GRECIA-16-19-E
GRECIA-8-Bajo-D
GRECIA-10-Bajo-E
GRECIA-6-12-A
GUADALUPE-4-Bajo-C
GRECIA-8-Bajo-C
GRECIA-7-Bajo-C
GROENLANDIA-10-12-A
GUADALUPE-5-12-A
GRECIA-10-1°-F
GRECIA-20-12-C
GROENLANDIA-13-Bajo-C
GUADALUPE-3-2°-C
GRECIA-12-12-B
GRECIA-20-12-D
GROENLANDIA-6-22-B
GRECIA-16-12-F
GUADALUPE-5-22-B
GRECIA-8-2°-C

PLANTA DORM BANOS M2

Boe e e e

Bajo

Bajo

Bajo
Bajo

Bajo
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129.16
129.16
129.16
131.65
131.65
113.08
129.16
113.08
158.67
158.67
113.08
118.57
130.01
129.16
130.72
138.95
130.01
158.67
138.95
157.13
132.39
158.67
157.13
114.64
113.08
121.68
121.68
158.67
158.67
113.08
129.16
116.31
121.68
129.16
122.55
121.68
157.99
116.31
122.55
113.08
159.67
158.67
157.99
129.16
113.08
141.79
129.16
158.67
140.04
158.67
140.04
150.64

JARDIN

49.98

45.99

54.1
58

43.84
63.6
53.6

67.51

40.72

55.01
46.1

47.3
46.1

48.5

46.36
47.46

64.07

TERAZZA

IS8
1333
13.33
13.33
1333
40.63
1333
40.63
21.28
21.28
40.63
40.63
1333
13.33
13.33
14.65
1333
21.28
14.65
21.28
1333
21.28
21.28
40.63
40.63
51.21
51.21
21.28
21.28
40.63
13.33
40.63
51.21
1333
51.21
51.21
21.28
40.63
51.21
40.63
21.28
21.28
21.28
1333
40.63
10.23
1ELEE
21.28
10.23
21.28
10.23
11.33

ORIEN REF. CADASTRAL

E 9192301XG5799S0032KB
NO  9191801XG579950056TG
9191801XG579950012LY
9191801XG5799S0010JR
9191801XG5799S0011KT
9192301XG579950027HK
9191801XG579950093UJ
9191801XG5799S0006HE
9192301XG579950033LZ
9192301XG5799S0030HK
9191801XG5799S0036FQ

SE 9191801XG579950034SX
NO  9191801XG579950079X0O
[o] 9192301XG5799S0098BX
E 9191801XG5799500941K
E 9192301XG5799S0081Y!
9191801XG579950080BU
9191801XG5799S0038HE
9192301XG57995S00840A
9192301XG5799S0053PS
9191801XG579950116ED
9191801XG5799S0054ED
9192301XG5799500520A
9191801XG5799S0089YH
9191801XG5799500630L
9192301XG5799S0106RY
9192301XG5799S0105ET
9192301XG579950099ZM
9191801XG5799S0057YH
9192301XG579950118DG
9192301XG5799S0066BX
9191801XG5799S0105KT
9192301XG579950078Y!
9192301XG579950066BX
9192301XG579950077TU
9192301XG579950078Y!
9192301XG579950080TU
9191801XG579950106LY
9192301XG5799S0076RY
9192301XG579950094HK
9191801XG579950078ZI
9191801XG579950092YH
9192301XG5799S0085PS
9192301XG5799S0044RY
9191801XG579950064PB
9191801XG579950100DM
9192301XG579950063JL
9192301XG579950045TU
9191801XG5799S00591K
9192301XG579950067ZM
9191801XG5799S0099DM
9192301XG579950088DG
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PRECIO

95,000.00 €

99,000.00 €
100,000.00 €
100,000.00 €
100,000.00 €
104,000.00 €
107,000.00 €
109,000.00 €
110,000.00 €
110,000.00 €
111,000.00 €
114,000.00 €
115,000.00 €
115,000.00 €
115,000.00 €
116,000.00 €
117,000.00 €
117,000.00 €
117,000.00 €
118,000.00 €
119,000.00 €
123,000.00 €
123,560.00 €
124,000.00 €
125,000.00 €
125,000.00 €
125,000.00 €
125,000.00 €
126,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
127,000.00 €
129,000.00 €
130,000.00 €
130,000.00 €
130,000.00 €
130,000.00 €
130,000.00 €
131,500.00 €
132,000.00 €
135,000.00 €
135,267.00 €
138,000.00 €
140,000.00 €
140,000.00 €
146,000.00 €
147,000.00 €



